February 4, 2021

IN RE: 2021 TRIENNIAL INTEGRATED RESOURCE PLAN
OF ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC

DOCKET NO. UD-20-02

Lora W. Johnson, lwjohnson@nola.gov
Clerk of Council
City Hall - Room 1E09
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
Tel: (504) 658-1085
Fax: (504) 658-1140
Service of Discovery not required

Erin Spears, espears@nola.gov
Chief of Staff, Council Utilities Regulatory Office 
Bobbie Mason, bfmason1@nola.gov
Christopher Roberts, cwroberts@nola.gov 
City Hall - Room 6E07
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
Tel: (504) 658-1110 
Fax: (504) 658-1117

Andrew Tuozzolo, CM Moreno Chief of Staff, avtuozzolo@nola.gov
1300 Perdido St. Rm. 2W40
New Orleans, LA. 70112

Paul Harang, 504-658-1101 / (504) 250-6837, Paul.harang@nola.gov
Interim Chief of Staff
City Hall - Room 1E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112

Sunni LeBeouf, Sunni.LeBeouf@nola.gov
Law Department
City Hall - 5th Floor
New Orleans, LA  70112
Tel: (504) 658-9800
Fax: (504) 658-9869
Service of Discovery not required
Norman White, Norman.White@nola.gov
Department of Finance 
City Hall - Room 3E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
Tel: (504) 658-1502
Fax: (504) 658-1705

Jonathan M. Rhodes, Jonathan.Rhodes@nola.gov
Director of Utilities, Mayor’s Office
City Hall – Room 2E04
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA 70112
Tel: (504) 658-4928 - Office

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING OFFICER

Hon. Maria Auzenne, maria@auzennelaw.com
1615 Poydras Street, Suite 900
New Orleans, Louisiana 70112
Tel: 504-566-7999
Fax: 504-569-0087

NEW ORLEANS CITY COUNCIL CONSULTANTS and SUPPORT STAFF

Clinton A. Vince, clinton.vince@dentons.com
Presley Reed, presley.reedjr@dentons.com
Emma F. Hand, emma.hand@dentons.com
Adriana Velez-Leon, adriana.velez-leon@dentons.com
Dee McGill, dee.mcgill@dentons.com
1900 K Street NW 
Washington, DC  20006
Tel: (202) 408-6400
Fax: (202) 408-6399
 
Basile J. Uddo (504) 583-8604 cell, buddo@earthlink.net
J. A. “Jay Beatmann, Jr. (504) 256-6142 cell, (504) 524-5446 office direct, jay.beatmann@dentons.com
c/o DENTONS US  LLP
650 Poydras Street
Suite 2850
New Orleans, LA  70130   	
Joseph W. Rogers, jrogers@legendcgl.com
Victor M. Prep, vprep@legendcgl.com
Byron S. Watson, bwatson@legendcgl.com
Legend Consulting Group
6041 South Syracuse Way, Suite 105
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Tel: (303) 843-0351
Fax: (303) 843-0529
	
ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC
 
Becky Knox (504) 670-3680, rharshk@entergy.com          
Entergy New Orleans, LLC
Vice-President, Regulatory Affairs
Alyssa Maurice-Anderson, (504) 670-3567, amauric@entergy.com
Entergy New Orleans, LLC
Director, Regulatory Operations
Derek Mills, (504) 670-3527, dmills3@entergy.com
Keith Wood, (504) 670-3633, kwood@entergy.com
Seth Cureington, (504) 670-3602, scurein@entergy.com
Kevin T. Boleware, (504) 670-3673, kbolewa@entergy.com
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112
504-670-3615 fax      
 
Tim Cragin (504) 576-6571, tcragin@entergy.com
Brian L. Guillot, (504) 567-6523, bguill1@entergy.com
Courtney R. Nicholson, (504) 576-4102, cnicho2@entergy.com
Kimberly Silas, (504) 576-4122, ksilas@entergy.com
Entergy Services, LLC
Mail Unit L-ENT-26E
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
Fax: 504-576-5579
                                         
Joe Romano, III (504) 576-4764, jroman1@entergy.com
Tim Rapier, (504) 576-4740, trapier@entergy.com
Entergy Services, LLC
Mail Unit L-ENT-4C
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
Fax: (504) 576-6029
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ALLIANCE FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY

Logan Atkinson Burke, Logan@all4energy.org
Sophie Zaken, Regulatory@all4energy.org
4505 S. Claiborne Ave.
New Orleans, LA. 70125
Tel: (504) 208-9761

AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS, INC.

Katherine W. King, Katherine.king@keanmiller.ocm
Randy Young, randy.young@keanmiller.com
400 Convention St. Suite 700
Baton Rouge, LA. 70802
Or
P.O. Box 3513
Baton Rouge, LA 70821-3513
Tel: (225) 387-0999
Fax: (225) 388-9133

Carrie R. Tournillon, carrie.tournillon@keanmiller.com
900 Poydras St., Suite 3600
New Orleans, LA 70112

Maurice Brubaker, mbrubaker@consultbai.com
16690 Swigly Ridge Rd., Suite 140 
Chesterfield, MO 63017
Or
P.O. Box 412000
Chesterfield, MO. 63141-2000

SOUTHERN RENEWABLE ENERGY ASSOCIATION (“SREA”)

Simon Mahan, simon@southernwind.org
5120 Chessie Circle
Haltom City, Texas 76137
Tel: (337) 303-3723




SUSTAINABLE ENERGY ECONOMY SOLUTIONS

Andy Kowalczyk, andy@senergysolutions.org
819 Saint Roch Avenue
New Orleans, Louisiana 70117
Tel: (415) 676-1047 
 
350 NEW ORLEANS

Pooja Prazid, p.prazid@gmail.com 
Benjamin Quimby, benjaminquimby1@gmail.com 
Clare Giesen, claregiesen@gmail.com 
Marion Freistadt, marionfreistadt@gmail.com 
Vickie Boothe, boothevickiel@gmail.com 
1632 8th Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana 70115
Tel: (916) 952-9955

NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY

Brent Newman, Brent.newman@audubon.org 
Senior Policy Director
3801 Canal Street, Suite 400
New Orleans, Louisiana 70119
Tel: (303) 681-8420

GULF STATES RENEWABLE ENERGY INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

Stephen Wright, 318-663-3810, swright@gsreia.org
695 Kiskatom Lane 
Mandeville, Louisiana 70471

Jeff Cantin, 877-785-2664, jcantin@gsreia.org
2803 St. Philip St.
New Orleans, LA 70119

INTERESTED PARTIES

Joshua Smith, Joshua.smith@sierraclub.org
Staff Attorney
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
2101 Webster Street, Suite 1300
Oakland, California 94612
Tel: (415) 977-5560 (Office)
Tel: (503) 484-7194 (Cell)


